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ISR
CYpP
ESP
ITA
ESP
ITA
ITA
ESP
POL
CRO
FRA
ESP
GRE
GER
ESP
NED
AUS
GER
GER
ITA
CRO
NED
GER
GUA
ESP
POL
BEL
SLO
NED
BRA
TUR
POL
CZE
POL
FRA
SRB
POL
SUl
CRO
GER
TUR
EST
GRE
BEL
FRA
LAT
GBR
FRA
SMR
ITA
SuUl
DEN
NED
EST
CRO
CZE
FRA
EST
CAY
EST
SRB

SailNo
220477
220462
219488
220478
214499
220360
219280
219641
214217
218439
217468
219006
215524
214847
219335
212977
217301
217626
218414
219653
217897
216774
214749
182111
217172
210947
218406
216988
206332
218085
206654
213328
220626
213144
218231
212243
197541
217278
211882
217810
216016
217992
206841
216785
217089
215428
217881
217787
220238
218719
215742
220155
212268
206437
210744
217942
210473
203720
217690
200863
215221

Name
Shai KAKON
Marilena MAKRI
Isabel HERNANDEZ PENA
Giorgia DELLA VALLE
Claudia SOBRAL LUSQUINOS
Sara SAVELLI
Maria Giulia CICCHINE'
Miriam SITGES NICOLAU
Julia ROGALSKA
Ursula BALAS
Mailys RADULIC
Claudia ADAN LLEDO
Evangelia KARAGEORGOU
Pia CONRADI
Lara HIMMES
Marissa IJBEN
Sylvie STANNAGE
Amaya ESCUDERO
Gesa PAPENTHIN
Carlotta RIZZARDI
Petra MASTELIC
Annemijn ALGRA
Elisa HARTENBERGER
Cristina CASTELLANOS
Maria MARTINEZ
Dominika RASZKA
Eline VERSTRAELEN
Alenka VALENCIC
Roos WIND
Julia CARREIRAO
Zulal Alev ERKAN
Lilly May NIEZABITOWSKA
Klara HHIMMELOVA
Laura SZULC
Perine MILLERET
Kristina BOJA
Klara SOBCZAK
Emilie TSCHANZ
Carla DE CARINA
Linda HENSEL
Deniz DONERTAS
Mia Marin LILIENTHAL

Gabriela GROENEWEGEN VAN DER WEYDEN

Cannelle OPSTAELE
Alix BRU
Elza CIBULE
Charlotte VIDELO
Eva LEPIECE
Lucrezia Luna RICCI
Nicol SEGNINI
Beatrice INI
Puk ANDERSEN
Josephine HOLTZ
Katariina ROIHU
Nika MANESTAR
Marketa KALISOVA
Eva PICHOT
Elisa TAMM
Charlotte WEBSTER
Eliise RAAMAT
Ana JOVANOVIC

Class
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU

OPEN
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU

OPEN
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU

OPEN
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU

OPEN
EU
EU

R1
3.0
1.0

11.0
(45.0)
19.0
2.0
14.0
26.0
54.0
35.0
27.0
5.0
13.0
32.0
12.0
15.0
22.0
24.0
41.0
38.0
51.0
28.0
6.0
10.0
56.0
18.0
37.0
30.0
(52.0)
20.0
44.0
31.0
46.0
17.0
48.0
39.0
36.0
23.0
4.0
55.0

48.0 MSCP

8.0
34.0
(57.0)
(61.0)
59.0 MSCP
(60.0)
25.0
47.0
9.0
42.0
49.0
59.0
43.0
58.0
7.0
33.0
21.0
53.0
50.0
16.0

ILCA 6 - Open European Trophy

R2
13.0
19.0

(38.0)
25.0
12.0
32.0
20.0
15.0
9.0
1.0
17.0
6.0
8.0
30.0
28.0
11.0
(54.0)
46.0
27.0
53.0
23.0
16.0
21.0

22.0 PRP
24.0
51.0
29.0

7.0
48.0
5.0
2.0
39.0
18.0
14.0
4.0
22.0
56.0
37.0
10.0
36.0
44.0
31.0
43.0
45.0
49.0
40.0
35.0
33.0
26.0
57.0
58.0
41.0
61.0
52.0
34.0
(60.0)
55.0
(59.0)
50.0
47.0
42.0

R3
(23.0)
16.0
5.0
7.0
1.0
(62.0 bfd)
8.0
(33.0)
2.0
25.0
3.0
6.0
10.0
14.0
4.0
22.0
41.0
46.0
13.0
31.0
(62.0 bfd)
19.0
26.0
21.0
12.0
15.0
(62.0 bfd)
11.0
36.0
(62.0 RET)
34.0
20.0
28.0
27.0
32.0
40.0
18.0
30.0
29.0
(62.0 bfd)
35.0
(62.0 RET)
(62.0 bfd)
43.0
37.0
49.0
51.0
(62.0 bfd)
9.0
17.0
(62.0 bfd)
44.0
47.0
(62.0 bfd)
38.0
39.0
48.0
24.0
50.0
42.0
(62.0 PRP)

R4
3.0
(20.0)
2.0
39.0
10.0
12.0
13.0
8.0
28.0
9.0
33.0
1.0
6.0
19.0
5.0
17.0
27.0
23.0
25.0
(62.0 dnc)
48.0
7.0
26.0
(53.0)
22.0
31.0
29.0
21.0
16.0
37.0
14.0
43.0
24.0
32.0
44.0
40.0
55.0
4.0
45.0
46.0
38.0
15.0
11.0
34.0
54.0
41.0
36.0
49.0
57.0
59.0
42.0
51.0
60.0
30.0
35.0
47.0
18.0
58.0
52.0
50.0
56.0

RS
12.0
8.0
18.0
10.0
29.0
37.0
7.0
9.0
1.0
28.0
14.0
4.0
5.0
33.0
16.0
15.0
22.0
30.0
40.0
3.0
17.0
6.0
36.0
25.0
11.0
26.0
50.0
39.0
27.0
35.0
(48.0)
2.0
21.0
23.0
41.0
24.0
19.0
20.0
(59.0)
54.0
(60.0)
38.0
32.0
13.0
46.0
(62.0 BFD)
47.0
45.0
34.0
42.0
55.0
56.0
44.0
52.0
31.0
51.0
49.0
43.0
53.0
57.0
58.0

R6
7.0
3.0
27.0
4.0
11.0
23.0
20.0
19.0
9.0
13.0
10.0
34.0
5.0
30.0
38.0
55.0
24.0
8.0
6.0
25.0
36.0
21.0
1.0
41.0
18.0
12.0
14.0
35.0
15.0
45.0
32.0
2.0
17.0
29.0
(53.0)
(58.0)
37.0
50.0
33.0
46.0
43.0
59.0
44.0
22.0
52.0
56.0
26.0
16.0
48.0
31.0
28.0
39.0
40.0
42.0
(62.0 ufd)
51.0
49.0
57.0
54.0
(60.0)
47.0

R7
1.0
2.0
3.0

11.0
(43.0)
5.0
13.0
10.0
12.0
16.0
21.0
(39.0)
(62.0 RET)
(62.0 BFD)
18.0
31.0
4.0
7.0
6.0
24.0
25.0
29.0
20.0
27.0
26.0
(62.0 DSQ)
15.0
33.0
22.0
17.0
8.0
9.0
37.0
14.0
30.0
32.0
23.0
47.0
41.0
45.0
34.0
51.0
62.0 BFD
46.0
48.0
19.0
42.0
44.0
52.0
36.0
40.0
38.0
28.0
35.0
49.0
57.0
56.0
53.0
50.0
54.0
55.0

RS R9
9.0 4.0
13.0 2.0
7.0 12.0
1.0 5.0
4.0 8.0
10.0 7.0
33.0 6.0
27.0 17.0
220 | (62.0BFD)
8.0 11.0
(46.0) 20.0
36.0 35.0
37.0 31.0
5.0 13.0
250 | (62.0 BFD)
15.0 | (62.0 BFD)
19.0 9.0
17.0 1.0
24.0 15.0
2.0 3.0
3.0 16.0
31.0 | (62.0 BFD)
38.0 37.0
42.0 21.0
260 | (62.0BFD)
12.0 26.0
6.0 62.0 BFD
40.0 27.0
16.0 14.0
43.0 30.0
35.0 22.0
230 | (62.0BFD)
50.0 | (62.0 BFD)
340 | (62.0BFD)
21.0 29.0
41.0 18.0
39.0 | (62.0BFD)
(51.0) 38.0
55.0 43.0
18.0 10.0
11.0 19.0
28.0 32.0
320 | 62.0BFD
54.0 25.0
29.0 23.0
140 | 62.0BFD
30.0 28.0
49.0 34.0
47.0 | (62.0 BFD)
(62.0 DNC) | 62.0 DNC
45.0 33.0
44.0 24.0
20.0 | (62.0BFD)
52.0 39.0
48.0 36.0
57.0 44.0
(58.0) 45.0
59.0 42.0
(56.0) 41.0
53.0 40.0
60.0 46.0

R10
2.0
6.0
11.0
1.0
8.0
3.0
21.0
10.0
17.0
(62.0 BFD)
18.0
35.0
32.0
4.0
29.0
19.0
15.0
(62.0 BFD)
30.0
7.0
9.0
51.0
(45.0)
25.0
12.0
22.0
5.0
(41.0)
20.0
27.0
24.0
62.0 BFD
13.0
33.0
34.0
26.0
42.0
37.0
48.0
16.0
23.0
39.0
31.0
46.0
28.0
14.0
44.0
40.0
62.0 BFD
62.0 DNC
43.0
38.0
36.0
47.0
62.0 BFD
53.0
52.0
50.0
54.0
49.0
62.0 BFD

R11
4.0
12.0
8.0
17.0
24.0
23.0
(49.0)
16.0
11.0
21.0
5.0
14.0
47.0
18.0
44.0
20.0
41.0
25.0
(43.0)
42.0
2.0
27.0
32.0
13.0
40.0
39.0
10.0
15.0
45.0
1.0
46.0
37.0
22.0
55.0
6.0
26.0
7.0
50.0
33.0
19.0
54.0
52.0
9.0
35.0
3.0
28.0
53.0
62.0 DNC
29.0
38.0
36.0
(59.0)
31.0
34.0
48.0
51.0
56.0
58.0
30.0
57.0
62.0 ufd

Total
81.0
102.0
142.0
165.0
169.0
216.0
204.0
190.0
227.0
229.0
214.0
215.0
256.0
260.0
281.0
282.0
278.0
289.0
270.0
290.0
292.0
297.0
288.0
300.0
309.0
314.0
319.0
299.0
311.0
322.0
309.0
330.0
338.0
340.0
342.0
366.0
394.0
387.0
400.0
407.0
409.0
415.0
422.0
420.0
430.0
444.0
452.0
459.0
473.0
475.0
484.0
483.0
488.0
488.0
501.0
517.0
519.0
524.0
543.0
559.0
566.0

Nett

58.0

82.0
104.0
120.0
126.0
154.0
155.0
157.0
165.0
167.0
168.0
176.0
194.0
198.0
219.0
220.0
224.0
227.0
227.0
228.0
230.0
235.0
243.0
247.0
247.0
252.0
257.0
258.0
259.0
260.0
261.0
268.0
276.0
278.0
289.0
308.0
332.0
336.0
341.0
345.0
349.0
353.0
360.0
363.0
369.0
382.0
392.0
397.0
411.0
413.0
422.0
424.0
426.0
426.0
439.0
457.0
461.0
465.0
487.0
499.0
504.0



